

27 MACT 401/25

MANOHAR SINGH Vs. THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO LTD

18/10/2025

Present: Ms. Deeksha Pakhiddey, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Put up for consideration on 03.11.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
18.10.2025