

22 MACT 401/25

MANOHAR SINGH Vs. THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO LTD

03.11.2025

Present : Sh. Shrestha Kumar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner (through VC)

On request, put up for appearance of petitioner /
consideration of compliance of previous order on **22.12.2025**.

(Aparna Swami)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/03.11.2025